SPD Catalogue
for AC applications
SPD Catalogue
Eaton and Cooper united.
Energizing a world
that demands more.
We deliver:
Electrical solutions that use less energy, improve power reliability

configuration of SPDs, providing real time information to the
operator’s computer system on the status of the SPDs.
Ordering information T2
Part numbers SPCT2-075-1 SPCT2-135-1 SPCT2-175-1 SPCT2-280-1 SPCT2-335-1 SPCT2-385-1 SPCT2-460-1
System voltage/poles 75 V / 1 135 V / 1 175 V / 1 280 V / 1 335 V / 1 385 V / 1 460 V / 1
Article numbers 167578 167583 167588 167593 167598 167603 167608
Replacement modules SPCT2-075 SPCT2-135 SPCT2-175 SPCT2-280 SPCT2-335 SPCT2-385 SPCT2-460
Specifications
Max. continuous operating AC voltage [U
c
] 75 VAC 135 VAC 175 VAC 280 VAC 335 VAC 385 VAC 460 VAC